
Studio Calendar 2016-17
 Always check Studio and Email for updates and changes throughout the season.

Saturday, September 17 ➤Studio Opens for the Season! WELCOME BACK DANCERS  ❤

Week of October 24 ➤Costume payment due
Monday, October 24 to Saturday, October 29 ➤Observation Week #1

Monday, October 31 ➤Closed, Halloween

Monday, November 21 to Saturday, November 26 ➤Closed ~ Thanksgiving Break
Saturday, December 24 to Monday, January 2 ➤Closed ~ Holiday Break

Tuesday January 3, 2017 ➤Re-Open from Holiday Break
Monday January 9 to Saturday January 14 ➤Observation Week #2

Monday, February 20 to Saturday, February 25 ➤Closed, Winter Break
Monday, April 17 to Saturday, April 21 ➤Studio Closed, Spring Break

Monday, May 1 to Saturday May 6 ➤Observation/Costume Instruction Week 
            (Parent must be present)

Monday, May 8 ➤Recital 2017 Tickets go on sale on line
Monday, May 8 to Thursday, May 11➤Picture Week 

            (All competition/performance teams presence at picture week is required/mandatory)

Monday, May 30 ➤Closed, Memorial Day

Monday June 12 to Saturday June 17 ➤Recital 2017 Tickets available at the studio.
Saturday, June 17 ➤Last day of season

Tuition Payments are due the first class of every month from September to May.
Late Fees will automatically applied to tuition payments received after the 10th of the Month.

PLEASE NOTE:
*Studio Observations weeks are subject to change with notice.
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PERFORMANCE AND REHEARSAL DATES: 
Please note: Many students will be required to attend both rehearsals

Thursday, June 22 ➤Dress Rehearsal Act I AND Friday, June 23 ➤Dress Rehearsal Act II       

Saturday, June 24  ➤Annual Spring Performance 
40th Year Celebration!!


